
Enbridge 2024 LINK® Training Dates 

 

March 5th-7th (Virtual – Microsoft Teams) 

Tuesday, March 5, Introduction to LINK® and Natural Gas Pipelines 

Tuesday, March 5, Segmentation & Contract Entitlements 

Wednesday, March 6, Commercial Operations  

Wednesday, March 6, Nominations & Confirmations 

Thursday, March 7, Capacity Release  

 

May 7th-8th (In person at 915 N Eldridge, Houston TX) 

Tuesday, May 7, Introduction to LINK® and Natural Gas Pipelines 

Tuesday, May 7, Segmentation & Contract Entitlements 

Wednesday, May 8, Commercial Operations & Nominations 

Wednesday, May 8, Capacity Release  

 

July 16th -18th (Virtual – Microsoft Teams) 

Tuesday, July 16, Introduction to LINK® and Natural Gas Pipelines 

Tuesday, July 16, Segmentation & Contract Entitlements 

Wednesday, July 17, Commercial Operations  

Wednesday, July 17, Nominations & Confirmations 

Thursday, July 18, Capacity Release  

 

September 10th -11th (In person at 915 N Eldridge, Houston TX) 

Tuesday, September 10, Introduction to LINK® and Natural Gas Pipelines 

Tuesday, September 10, Segmentation & Contract Entitlements 

Wednesday, September 11, Commercial Operations & Nominations 

Wednesday, September 11, Capacity Release  


